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APERITIF COCKTAILS

Dirty Beluga Martini
Beluga Noble Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive brine

Americano
Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Premium Soda

Nautilux Gimlet
Tsikoudia Malvasia di Candia, Jasmine Cordial

WINES & BUBBLLES

b
White Wines
CR Moschato Spinas, Kourkoulou Winery, Moschato Spinas
CR Ksenomeritis, Kainourgiakis Family Winery, Assyrtiko
CR Turtles, Ktima Alfa, Malagouzia 12.00 €
CRr Kaliva, Ktima Alfa, Sauvignon Blanc
GR Plagios, Vivlia Chora, Chardonnay
Asyrtiko, Fragospito, Asyrtiko
Terra, Daskalaki, Piito 7 Sauvignon Blanc

Rose Wines
CR Little Angel, Vorizanaki Winery, Liatiko / Syrah
GR Mikro Mikraki, Kourkoulou Winery, Liatiko
CR Hedgehog, Ktima Alpha Winery, Xinomavro 15.00 €
CR |dylle, La tour Melas Winery, Grenache rouge / Syrah

Red Wines
CR Alargo, Douloufakis, Syrah
CR Liatiko, Kourkoulou Winery, Liatiko 9.00 €
CR Strofi, Ktima Alfa, Pinot Noir 16.00 €

CR Mouchtaro, Katrisiosis, Mouchtaro
GR Tripio Lithari, Katrisiosis, Merlot / Cabernet Franc
GR XB, Xatzigeorgiou, Cabernet Sauvignon

Champagnes

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut
Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rose

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose

Moet & Chandon Ice

Sparkling Wines

Moschato D' Asti 200ml 15.00 €
Amalia Brut, Vintage, Tselepos

Karanika Brut, Rose

Prosecco Extra Dry, Godibile 10.00 €

17.00 €

15.00 €

16.00 €

45.00 €
42.00 €
58.00 €
65.00 €
55.00 €
42.00 €
45.00 €

36.00 €
34.00 €
65.00 €
50.00 €

37.00 €
42.00 €
70.00 €
85.00 €
56.00 €
50.00 €

450.00 €
190.00 €
200.00 €
160.00 €
180.00 €
180.00 €

45.00 €
60.00 €
70.00 €
40.00 €

# ta motrpla elvat 150ml kat ta proukaALa 750ml ektog av avagépeTat SLaPOPETLKA.

GR (kpaotd EAAGSag) CR (kpaotd Kprtng)

# all glasses are 150ml and bottles 750ml unless otherwise stated.
GR (wines from Greece) CR (wines from Crete

Ta kpaold TepLéxouv Belsdn / Wines contain sulfites



BEERS & CIDERS

Mythos Draught
Mythos Draught
Mythos bottle
Corona

Fix Dark

Fix Anef 0%

Notos She's a Pirate Blond Ale craft beer

Paulaner Weiss
Somersby Apple Cider

# all beers are 330ml bottles unless otherwise stated.

250ml
500ml

500ml

4.50 €
6.50 €
6.00 €
7.00 €
7.00 €
5.00 €
7.00 €
8.00 €
6.00 €

PREMIUM SOLI'T DRINKS

3 Cents Tonic

3 Cents Dry Tonic

3 Cents Aegean Tonic

3 Cents Two cents Plain Soda
3 Cents Ginger Beer

3 Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda
3 Cents Pineapple Soda

3 Cents Fig Leaf Soda

Mineral Water
Sparkling Water
Sparkling Water
Perier

DIGESTII COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

WATER

Beluga Noble Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Amaro Shakerato
Amaro Montenegro

Amaretto Sour

11t
11t
330ml
330ml

Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon, Bourbon, Sugar, Lemon Foam, Bitters

Smoke Show

Bourbon, Aged Rum, Orange Liquer, Cinnamon, Cream

6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €

4.00 €
450 €
3.50 €
4.00 €

22.00 €

14.00 €

15.00 €

16.00 €

Ta TapaTave Tpoiovta Sev Tepuaufavovat oto Premium I'ull Board package.
All above products are not included on the Premium Full Board package.




Nautilux

feel the nauti side of life

mep\apBavetat oe OAeG TG Tég / VAT is included in all prices
PANOMIKOX YMNEYOYNOE: NikoAaog Metpoytavng
plementation of statutory regulations: Nikolaos Petrogianis



